> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
TurboBeam™ Mini-Lightbars
> Features
•	 Cost-effective mini-lightbar.
•	 Designed for multi-purpose
flexibility.
•	 High quality, reliable warning.
•	 Easy to install and maintain.

www.fedsig.com ©2010 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1520 l 1210
TurboBeam is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Select Model (specify color)
15", 12 VDC, (2) 95 PFM rotators, flush base
415010		 Permanent mount
415011		 Diamond mirror, permanent mount
211906		 Diamond mirror, magnetic mount
15", 24 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, flush base
211900		 Permanent mount
211905		 Diamond mirror, permanent mount
15", 12 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, raised base
415510		 Permanent mount
15", 24 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, raised base
211902		 Permanent mount
22", 12 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond mirror,
flush base
415111		 Permanent mount
211914		 Magnetic mount
22", 24 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond mirror,
flush base
211908		 Permanent mount
22", 12 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond mirror, raised base
415611		 Permanent mount
22", 24 VDC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond mirror, raised base
211910		 Permanent mount
Specify Mounting Kit
22PK	 Permanent Mount Kit
22MK	 Magnetic Mount Kit
Legend
95 95 FPM rotator
175 175 FPM rotator
Diamond mirror
V-Mirror
95 95
95 95
175 175
Pre-Select Models
415510, 415010, 211900, 211902
21190, 211906, 41011
211908, 211910, 211914, 41111, 41611
95 95
95 95
15" 22"
Specifications
Flash Rate 190 per minute (380 with mirror)
Voltage 12/24 VDC
Candelas 80,000
Physical Specifications
Length 15.0 in (38.1 cm) 22.0 in (55.8 cm)
Width 9.0 in (22.9 cm) 9.0 in (22.9 cm)
Height 5.0 in (12.7 cm) 5.0 in (12.7 cm)
Ship Weight
5.0 lbs (2.2 kg) 6.0 lbs (2.7 kg)
(add 2.0 lbs [0.9 kg] for
magnetic mount)